CCTV | PT1260EX Explosion-proof Pan/Tilt
The PT1260EX pan/tilt has been engineered to meet the
rigorous requirements of explosion-proof and dust-ignition-
proof electrical equipment installed in Class I (Group C and
D) and Class II (Group E, F, and G) hazardous locations.
Easily capable of handling loads up to 100 pounds (45.4 kg),
the PT1260EX is ideally suited for use with Pelco’s EHX*E
Series explosion-proof enclosure for potentially hazardous

subject to change without notice.
PT1260EX Explosion-proof Pan/Tilt | 3
Ordering Information
PT1260EX Explosion-proof Pan/Tilt
Explosion-proof/weatherproof pan/tilt, 120
VAC
PT1260EX
PT1260EX/230 Explosion-proof Pan/Tilt
Explosion-proof/weatherproof pan/tilt, 230
VAC
PT1260EX/230
PT1260EX/PP Explosion-proof Pan/Tilt
Explosion-proof/weatherproof pan/tilt, 120
VAC, with preset positioning option
PT1260EX/PP
PT1260EX/PP/230 Explosion-proof Pan/
Tilt
Explosion-proof/weatherproof pan/tilt, 230
VAC, with preset positioning option
PT1260EX/PP/230